STATE OF WASHINGTON

HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

65th Legislature - 2017 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP
Speaker

TINA ORWALL

Speaker Pro Tempore

Added 2/8/2017

FLOOR CALENDAR

February 15, 2017 - Wednesday

HOUSE BILLS - 2ND READING

Bill No. Description Prime Sponsors Committee Inf.

HB 1071 Pawnbroker fees and interest Kirby,Vick BFS DP9

HB 1130 Customized training program Haler,Pollet HE DPS8

HB 1149 Maximum vehicle length limit Chapman,Clibborn TR DPS25

HB 1160 Sunshine committee Springer,Kilduff SEIT DPS9

HB 1182 Civil service qualifications Stokesbary,Ryu LAWS DP6 DNP1
HB 1194 Legislative page scholarship Hayes,Pettigrew SEIT DPS9

HB 1209 Municipal financial services Bergquist,Vick BFS DPS9 w/oRec?2
HB 1262 Accessible parking spaces McBride,Dye LG DP5 DNP1

HB 1273 Nondomiciled licenses Ryu,Farrell TR DPS20 DNP5
HB 1296 Tax incentives report&survey Nealey,Springer FIN DPS10

HB 1329 Mobile home infractions McCabe,Sells LAWS DP7

HB 1337 Medical licensure compact Riccelli,Harris HCW DP14 DNP1
HB 1353 Elk management pilot project Dent,Blake AGNR DPS13

HB 1378 Disqualification of judges Graves,Jinkins JUDI DP13

HB 1384 Sexual assault protect order Goodman,Stambaugh JUDI DPS12 DNP1
HB 1419 Cybersecurity incidents Hudgins,Morris PS DP11



HB

HB

1472

1593

Added 2/14/2017

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

1010

1036

1037

1065

1126

1132

1137

1148

1188

1218

1219

1234

1235

1239

1250

1267

1279

1293

1303

1315

1319

1369

1395

Ballot return boxes/crimes

Small securities offerings

Hudgins,Koster

Vick,Kirby

HOUSE BILLS - 2ND READING

Dept. of ecology agreements
Tow truck electronic records
Tow truck notices & info.
Marijuana offense penalties
Marijuana license deadline
Seed buyer & dealer disputes
Real estate/contractors
Timber purchase reporting
Child passenger restraint
Towing fees termination
Auctioned impounded vehicle
Contraceptive coverage
Physical edu. assessments
Social security/medical recs
Marijuana/lockable drug box
Wastewater operator account
School safety drills

College bound sch./signature
Educational interpreters
Impounded livestock
Educators evaluation freq.
Veteran definition

PTBAs/job order contracts

Shea, Taylor
Harmsworth,Kirby
Stanford,Vick
Kirby,Gregerson
Condotta,Sawyer
Buys,Blake
Kirby,Vick

Walsh, J.,Chapman
Bergquist,Harmsworth
Fey,McCaslin
Orcutt,Fey
Robinson,Lytton
Riccelli,Harris
Sullivan
Griffey,Orwall
DeBolt,Hudgins
Pettigrew
Ortiz-Self,Caldier
Stambaugh,Bergquist
Caldier,Wylie
McCaslin,Bergquist
Hayes,Muri

Peterson,Koster

PS DPS11

BFS DP11

ENVI DPS9

TR DPS24

TR DPS25

COG DPS11

COG DPS11

AGNR DP13

BFS DP11

AGNR DP11

TR DP17 DNP5 w/oRec2

TR DPS25

TR DPS25

HCW DPS16 DNP1

ED DPS15 w/oRec4

HCW DPS16

COG DP10

APP DP33

ED DPS19

HE DPS9

ED DPS19

AGNR DPS14 w/oRecl

ED DPS19

CDHT DPS7

CB DP19



HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HB

HIM

HIM

1400

1464

1475

1489

1502

1507

1543

1568

1606

1615

1616

1620

1641

1648

1700

1718

1733

1738

1754

1765

1845

1857

2016

4002

4008

Aviation license plate

Rec. access/private lands
Gambling commission officers
Wildland fire contractors
DOT advertising activities
Election reconcil. reports
Sex. assault/parental rights
Fred Hutch license plates
TBD fees & charges/hearings
Relocation assistance
Affordable housing loan prgs
Background checks/local gov.
Homeless youth/health care
County treasurers

Hydrolysis of human remains
Wine auctions/special permit
Tech. college diploma prgs
Brake friction material

Sex offender trtmnt priority
Rx drug donation program
Insurance notices/electronic
Marijuana provisions
Incarcerated women/midwifery
State route number 395

Eastern intertie rate design

Dent,Gregerson
Blake,Orcutt
Irwin,Goodman
Kretz,Blake
Chapman,Orcutt
Holy,Hudgins
Doglio,Jinkins
Pettigrew,Macri
Pike,Tarleton
Kloba,Clibborn
McBride,Johnson
Lovick,McDonald
McBride,Caldier
Stonier,Frame
McBride,Jinkins
Jenkin,Kirby
Springer,Muri
Doglio,Jenkin
Klippert,Hayes
Irwin,Koster
Vick,Kirby
Kloba,Sawyer
DeBolt,Hayes
Riccelli,Clibborn

Morris

TR DP23 DNP1

JUDI DPS11 DNP2

JUDI DP13

AGNR DPS15

TR DPS24

SEIT DP9

JUDI DPS13

TR DPS23 DNP1

TR DP24

JUDI DP11 DNP2

CDHT DP5 DNP2

LG DPS5 DNP2

JUDI DPS10 DNP3

LG DP6 DNP1

BFS DP11

COG DP10

HE DP9

ENVI DPS6 DNP3

PS DP10

HCW DPS17

BFS DPS11

COG DP11

HCW DPS17

TR DP19 DNP4 w/oRecl

TED DPS12 DNP3 w/oRecl



Added 2/15/2017

HOUSE BILLS - 2ND READING

HB 1843 f Basic education program Sullivan,Lytton APP DPS18 DNP14 w/oRecl



