STATE OF WASHINGTON **HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES**

65th Legislature - 2017 Regular Session

FRANK CHOPP Speaker



TINA ORWALL Speaker Pro Tempore

FLOOR CALENDAR

February 15, 2017 - Wednesday

Added 2/8/2017

HOUSE BILLS - 2ND READING

Bill No.		<u>Description</u>	Prime Sponsors	Committee Inf.
НВ	1071	Pawnbroker fees and interest	Kirby, Vick	BFS DP9
НВ	1130 f	Customized training program	Haler,Pollet	HE DPS8
НВ	1149	Maximum vehicle length limit	Chapman,Clibborn	TR DPS25
НВ	1160	Sunshine committee	Springer,Kilduff	SEIT DPS9
НВ	1182 f	Civil service qualifications	Stokesbary,Ryu	LAWS DP6 DNP1
НВ	1194 f	Legislative page scholarship	Hayes,Pettigrew	SEIT DPS9
НВ	1209 f	Municipal financial services	Bergquist,Vick	BFS DPS9 w/oRec2
НВ	1262 f	Accessible parking spaces	McBride,Dye	LG DP5 DNP1
НВ	1273 f	Nondomiciled licenses	Ryu,Farrell	TR DPS20 DNP5
НВ	1296 f	Tax incentives report&survey	Nealey,Springer	FIN DPS10
НВ	1329 f	Mobile home infractions	McCabe,Sells	LAWS DP7
НВ	1337 f	Medical licensure compact	Riccelli, Harris	HCW DP14 DNP1
НВ	1353 f	Elk management pilot project	Dent,Blake	AGNR DPS13
НВ	1378	Disqualification of judges	Graves, Jinkins	JUDI DP13
НВ	1384 f	Sexual assault protect order	Goodman,Stambaugh	JUDI DPS12 DNP1
НВ	1419	Cybersecurity incidents	Hudgins, Morris	PS DP11

НВ	1472 f	Ballot return boxes/crimes	Hudgins,Koster	PS DPS11
НВ	1593 f	Small securities offerings	Vick,Kirby	BFS DP11

Added 2/14/2017

HOUSE BILLS - 2ND READING

НВ	1010 f	Dept. of ecology agreements	Shea, Taylor	ENVI DPS9
НВ	1036 f	Tow truck electronic records	Harmsworth, Kirby	TR DPS24
НВ	1037 f	Tow truck notices & info.	Stanford, Vick	TR DPS25
НВ	1065 f	Marijuana offense penalties	Kirby, Gregerson	COG DPS11
НВ	1126 f	Marijuana license deadline	Condotta,Sawyer	COG DPS11
НВ	1132 f	Seed buyer & dealer disputes	Buys,Blake	AGNR DP13
НВ	1137	Real estate/contractors	Kirby, Vick	BFS DP11
НВ	1148	Timber purchase reporting	Walsh, J., Chapman	AGNR DP11
НВ	1188 f	Child passenger restraint	Bergquist,Harmsworth	TR DP17 DNP5 w/oRec2
НВ	1218	Towing fees termination	Fey,McCaslin	TR DPS25
НВ	1219	Auctioned impounded vehicle	Orcutt,Fey	TR DPS25
НВ	1234 f	Contraceptive coverage	Robinson,Lytton	HCW DPS16 DNP1
НВ	1235 f	Physical edu. assessments	Riccelli, Harris	ED DPS15 w/oRec4
НВ	1239 f	Social security/medical recs	Sullivan	HCW DPS16
НВ	1250	Marijuana/lockable drug box	Griffey,Orwall	COG DP10
НВ	1267 f	Wastewater operator account	DeBolt,Hudgins	APP DP33
НВ	1279 f	School safety drills	Pettigrew	ED DPS19
НВ	1293 f	College bound sch./signature	Ortiz-Self,Caldier	HE DPS9
НВ	1303 f	Educational interpreters	Stambaugh,Bergquist	ED DPS19
НВ	1315	Impounded livestock	Caldier,Wylie	AGNR DPS14 w/oRec1
НВ	1319 f	Educators evaluation freq.	McCaslin,Bergquist	ED DPS19
НВ	1369 f	Veteran definition	Hayes,Muri	CDHT DPS7
НВ	1395 f	PTBAs/job order contracts	Peterson,Koster	CB DP19

HB	1400 f	Aviation license plate	Dent,Gregerson	TR DP23 DNP1
НВ	1464 f	Rec. access/private lands	Blake,Orcutt	JUDI DPS11 DNP2
НВ	1475 f	Gambling commission officers	Irwin,Goodman	JUDI DP13
НВ	1489 f	Wildland fire contractors	Kretz,Blake	AGNR DPS15
НВ	1502 f	DOT advertising activities	Chapman,Orcutt	TR DPS24
НВ	1507 f	Election reconcil. reports	Holy,Hudgins	SEIT DP9
НВ	1543 f	Sex. assault/parental rights	Doglio,Jinkins	JUDI DPS13
НВ	1568 f	Fred Hutch license plates	Pettigrew,Macri	TR DPS23 DNP1
НВ	1606	TBD fees & charges/hearings	Pike,Tarleton	TR DP24
НВ	1615 f	Relocation assistance	Kloba,Clibborn	JUDI DP11 DNP2
НВ	1616 f	Affordable housing loan prgs	McBride,Johnson	CDHT DP5 DNP2
НВ	1620 f	Background checks/local gov.	Lovick,McDonald	LG DPS5 DNP2
НВ	1641	Homeless youth/health care	McBride,Caldier	JUDI DPS10 DNP3
НВ	1648	County treasurers	Stonier,Frame	LG DP6 DNP1
НВ	1700 f	Hydrolysis of human remains	McBride,Jinkins	BFS DP11
НВ	1718 f	Wine auctions/special permit	Jenkin,Kirby	COG DP10
НВ	1733	Tech. college diploma prgs	Springer,Muri	HE DP9
НВ	1738 f	Brake friction material	Doglio,Jenkin	ENVI DPS6 DNP3
НВ	1754 f	Sex offender trtmnt priority	Klippert, Hayes	PS DP10
НВ	1765	Rx drug donation program	Irwin,Koster	HCW DPS17
НВ	1845	Insurance notices/electronic	Vick,Kirby	BFS DPS11
НВ	1857 f	Marijuana provisions	Kloba,Sawyer	COG DP11
НВ	2016	Incarcerated women/midwifery	DeBolt,Hayes	HCW DPS17
НЈМ	4002 f	State route number 395	Riccelli, Clibborn	TR DP19 DNP4 w/oRec1
НЈМ	4008	Eastern intertie rate design	Morris	TED DPS12 DNP3 w/oRec1

Added 2/15/2017

HOUSE BILLS - 2ND READING

HB 1843 f Basic education program Sullivan,Lytton APP DPS18 DNP14 w/oRec1